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100-8C Spring Linkage Clamp
Ref. No.
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Part No.
102-8 
468B
101-8 

107S-2 
116S 
113A 
112A 

111A-6R
110B

108A-2
103B
198

Description

Rotating shaft
Jaw cover set (includes circlips)
Movable jaw
Pin with circlips and washers
Cap screw 5/16 - 18 x 3/8
Thin nylon lock nut 5/16 - 18
Linkage pivot
Spring
Linkage
Pin with circlips and washers
Handle
Washer, 5/16”

Qty.
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
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